New York State estimates it may take up to three months to vaccinate everyone eligible in Phases 1A and 1B 

based on supply of vaccine.   

Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan announced as of Thursday, January 

14, 2021, the Wyoming County Health Department reports one thousand five hundred twenty-one (1,521) lab-

confirmed positive community cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This is an increase of 

thirty-nine (39) cases from the last reported increase on Wednesday, January 13, 2021. 

Quadrant Positive Cases 
Mandatory Isolation